Enhancing Patient Care
PROMO EXPIRESQ12026 PROMOCALL IN TO ORDER TODAY
905-901-1579 MARCH 31, 2026
ORDERS@PENGUINHEALTHGROUP.COM905-901-1579
 LUNA WHITENING
 TAKE HOME KIT
 SciCan

NET $349.50
PH-EDGEKIT
REORDER CODE
orders@penguinhealthgroup.com www.penguinhealth.co905-901-1579 A PROUD CANADIAN
COMPANY
RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY 09
PENGUIN PRECISION PRO SYSTEMS SPECIALS
40%
OFF
2+1
2+1 2+1
1 PER BOX
CONTAINS:
100 MATRICES - 25 EACH
3.5 mm - 4.5 mm - 5.5 mm - 6.5 mm
75 WEDGES - 25 EACH
Small - Medium - Large
PRO RING (SMALL, MEDIUM,LARGE)
PIN TWEEZERS
FORCEP
3
1
1
SMALL/BLUE | PH-DMB0490
MEDIUM/ORANGE | PH-DMB0491
LARGE & WIDE/GREEN | PH-DMB0494
3.5MM | PH-DMB1801
PRE-MOLAR - 4.5MM | PH-DMB1802
MOLAR - 5.5MM | PH-DMB1803
MOLAR W/EXTENSIONS - 6.5MM | PH-DMB1804
SMALL - YELLOW  | PH-DMB0508
MEDIUM - ORANGE | PH-DMB0507
LARGE - PURPLE | PH-DMB0506
PENGUIN PRECISION WEDGE GUARDS PRECISION PRO EZY CONTACT
SECTIONAL MATRIX SYSTEM KIT
MATRICE WEDGE REFILL MATRICE REFILL
COMPARES TO PALODENT &

REORDER CODE
PH-CHE-PCLS-PI
REORDER CODE
PH-CHE-PCS-BL
REORDER CODE
PH00020
REORDER CODE
PH-CHE-PCSOS-8
REORDER CODE
PH-LEOLAV
REORDER CODE
BLUE WHITE
PH00011
REORDER CODE
PH00010
REORDER CODE
REN-2386
REORDER CODE
ZEN-2384
REORDER CODE
BLUE TIP
ZENCB100
REORDER CODE
100-5212
REORDER CODE
orders@penguinhealthgroup.com www.penguinhealth.co905-901-1579 A PROUD CANADIAN
COMPANY
PENGUIN DAILY DISPOSABLES 23
25 GAUGE LONG - RED 1-1/4" | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400033
25 GAUGE SHORT - RED 3/4" | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400041
27 GAUGE LONG - PLASTIC HUB - YELLOW 1-1/4" | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400058
30 GAUGE EXTRA SHORT 1/2" BLUE | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400173
27G SHORT 3/4" - PLASTIC HUB | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400066
30 GAUGE SHORT - PLASTIC HUB - BLUE 3/4" | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400074
MARK3 GENERAL PURPOSE
ULTRASONIC SOLUTION 4L
BIOENZYMATIC
ULTRASONIC CLEANER

3+1
PH-100-0092
REORDER CODE
PH01680
REORDER CODE
HEL-2308
REORDER CODE
PH00035
REORDER CODE
FS-5012
REORDER CODE
HA-5011
REORDER CODE
M3100-7640
REORDER CODE
orders@penguinhealthgroup.com www.penguinhealth.co905-901-1579 A PROUD CANADIAN
COMPANY
PENGUIN DAILY DISPOSABLES 24
NON WOVEN SPONGE -
GAUZE - 2X2
COTTON TIPPED APPLICATORS
BOX OF 1000
1-1/4" | REORDER | 100-5500 | $64.95
3-1/2" X 4-3/8" | REORDER | 100-12300 | $94.99
 5" X 5" - MEDIUM BLUE | REORDER | 4DM-800520
25G GAUGE RED 1-1/4" SHORT | REORDER | PH01820
25G GAUGE RED  LONG | REORDER | PH01818
27G GAUGE YELLOW 1-1/4" - SHORT | REORDER | MDT8881401064
 27G GAUGE YELLOW LONG - SHORT | REORDER | PH-Z8881401056
 30G GAUGE BLUE SHORT | REORDER | PH-Z8881401072
 5" X 5" - HEAVY BLUE | REORDER | 4DM-300520
 6" X 6" - MEDIUM BLUE | REORDER | 4DM-800615
 6" X 6" - HEAVY BLUE | REORDER | 4DM-300615
2-3/4" X 3-5/8" | REORDER | 100-12200 | $94.99
2-1/8" - 5501 | REORDER |100-5501 | $64.95
1-7/8" | REORDER | 100-5503| $64.95
3-3/4" | REORDER | 100-5505 | $64.95